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110V~

50/60Hz
4h

230V~
50/60Hz
3p=6h

4p+5p=9h

400V~
50/60Hz
3p=9h

4p+5p=6h

500V~

50/60Hz
7h

>50-
500V~

100-300Hz
10h

>50-
500V~

301-500Hz
2h

235-6

245-6

2351-6

63 3	 2 233-4	 233-6	 233-9	 233-7	 233-10	 233-2
63 4	 2 234-4	 234-9	 234-6	 234-7	 234-10	 234-2
63 5	 2 235-4	 235-9	 235-6	 235-7	 235-10	 235-2

125 3	 2 243-4	 243-6	 243-9	 243-7	 243-10	 243-2
125 4	 2 244-4	 244-9	 244-6	 244-7	 244-10	 244-2
125 5	 2 245-4	 245-9	 245-6	 245-7	 245-10	 245-2

63 3	 2 2331-4	 2331-6	 2331-9	 2331-7	 2331-10	 2331-2
63 4	 2 2341-4	 2341-9	 2341-6	 2341-7	 2341-10	 2341-2
63 5	 2 2351-4	 2351-9	 2351-6	 2351-7	 2351-10	 2351-2
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Lamellar spring

Metric screws with multi slot (63A)
or hexagon socket screws (125A)

Screwless centric 
strain relief

Userfriendly cable 
gland

Seal

Wide connection space

Leading ground terminal

Frame terminal
Contact carrier

One contact – for extreme environments Lock screw


